PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Length 5912 mm
Width 2202 mm
Height 1270 mm
Tare Weight 3025 kg
Safe Fill Level 10000 L
GENERAL
Suction Lines 2 x 50 mm
Return Ports 2 x 50 mm
Suction Lines 2 x 25 mm
Return Lines 2 x 25 mm
Dip 1 x 50 mm
Vent 1 x 50 mm
Emergency Vent 1 x 100 mm
Interstitial Vent 1 x 50 mm
STANDARD FITTING
•	 Complete dipsticks, free vent pipe and fittings
•	 Bunding Tank Vent
•	 Inlet and Outlet Ports
•	 Forklift Pockets and Breather Pipe
•	 Lifting Lugs
•	 Main Tank Breather
FEATURES
FUEL CELLS
A LOGITANK KUBES GP10000
EASE OF TRANSPORT
COST EFFECTIVEDURABLE
GP-GP10000-V1-0325
© 2025 All information and imagery contained in this brochure is the property of Globe Power.
This document is for informational purposes only. Globe Power reserves the right to make changes without further notice
to any information herein. The content provided is as is and without express or implied warranties of any kind.
GLOBEPOWER.NET
ENVIRONMENTALLY
FRIENDLY